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Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50 BF Open
17.06.2017 - 17:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Kat. C

1. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.76
2. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.79
3. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 24.44
4. Skóra Laura 04 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.09
5. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.12
6. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.36
7. Kiliszewska Stefania 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.42
8. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.44
9. Hatalska Natalia 03 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.04

10. Saczko Wiktoria 02 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 26.66
11. Sałata Anna 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 27.45
12. Kreft Michalina 02 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 28.86

DYSKW. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój
przekroczona linia 15 metrów

Kat. B

1. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.76
2. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.79
3. Święcka Julia 00 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 24.20
4. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 24.44
5. Gorys Klaudia 01 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 24.74
6. Skóra Laura 04 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.09
7. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.12
8. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.36
9. Kiliszewska Stefania 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.42

10. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.44
11. Hatalska Natalia 03 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.04
12. Saczko Wiktoria 02 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 26.66
13. Szeluga Wiktoria 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 26.77
14. Stoltmann Magda 01 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 26.83
15. Sałata Anna 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 27.45
16. Myszkowiak Katarzyna 01 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.94
17. Kreft Michalina 02 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 28.86
18. Majewska Marta 00 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 29.36
19. Gostkowska Marta 01 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 29.66

DYSKW. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój
przekroczona linia 15 metrów

Kat. A

1. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 22.94
2. Prentka Weronika 97 Cityzen Poznań 23.22
3. Małachowska Julia 99 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.31
4. Piechocka Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.76
5. Humerczyk Marta 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 23.79
6. Święcka Julia 00 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 24.20
7. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 24.44
8. Jopp Matylda 99 Uks Rekin Wrocław 24.48
9. Gorys Klaudia 01 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 24.74

10. Skóra Laura 04 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.09
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Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50 BF, Kat. A

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. Gorys Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.12
12. Pacyna Emilia 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.36
13. Kiliszewska Stefania 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 25.42
14. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 25.44
15. Hatalska Natalia 03 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.04
16. Saczko Wiktoria 02 Uks Delfin Wladyslawowo 26.66

Rękawek Daria 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 26.66
18. Szeluga Wiktoria 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 26.77
19. Stoltmann Magda 01 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 26.83
20. Sałata Anna 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 27.45
21. Myszkowiak Katarzyna 01 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.94
22. Kreft Michalina 02 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 28.86
23. Majewska Marta 00 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 29.36
24. Gostkowska Marta 01 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 29.66
25. Ryczak Maja 96 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 31.09

DYSKW. Sikora Balbina 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój
przekroczona linia 15 metrów


